Invitation relache 2026
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu, 21- - 22-2-2026

Epreuve 2
2026-02-21 - 9:21

Messieurs, 200m Libre

9 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 6

OO0 WNBE

EVERINGHAM, Anthony
WAITE, Jayden
MARTIN, Jules
SAURIOL, Adrien
KELLY, Jacob

HRIRA, Rayssen

Série 2de 6

DO~ WNPE

BRILLANT, Nikolas
LOBO, Rafael
NASEKO, Maksim
ELSAYED, Mustafa
LANGLOIS, Ludovic
GOBEIL, Xavier

Série 3de 6

OOk, WN -

LEFEVRE, Naél
LEBLANC, Jayden

HABIBI TABAR, Siavash
RENAUD, Arthur
POPESCU NETEA, Stefan
AMIEL, Charles

Série 4 de 6

OB WNPE

HACHEY, Simon

SAKKAS, Spencer
LUSSIER-LARCHE, Renaud
BRINDIN, Daniel

POLIQUIN, Xavier
RESENDES, Victor

Série 5de 6

1
2
3
4
5
6

USUBALIEV, Eric
NADEAU, Olivier
LEBEAU, Edward
MESSIER, Nathan
LEVEILLE, Olivier
ROY, Lou-Félix

Age

14  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
11  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
14  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
12  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
10  Club Natation Mustang Boucherv
10  Club Aquatique Saint-Michel

12 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
10  Club Aquatique St Michel
12 Club Aquatique du Roussillon
11 Club Aquatique St Michel
12  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
14  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

10 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

12 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

11  Club Natation Mustang Boucherv
9 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

9 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

10  Club Aquatique du Roussillon
12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
12 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
9 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
11  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
12 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

14  Club Aquatique du Roussillon
13  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
12  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
14  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
13  Club Natation Mustang Boucherv
13  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

255555

=

4:00.00
3:43.18
3:56.00

3:23.04
3:20.00
3:15.38
3:19.87
3:20.67
3:23.54

3:01.98
3:00.45
2:52.98
2:57.15
3:00.72
3:03.68

2:46.67
2:42.58
2:42.00
2:42.42
2:46.20
2:51.89
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Invitation relache 2026
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu, 21- - 22-2-2026

Epreuve 2, Messieurs, 200m Libre

Série 6 de 6
1 MESSIER-BENOIT, Augustin 16  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 2:30.26
2 LEBEAU, William 17  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 2:22.49
3 MICHAUD, Emanuel 15 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 2:08.46
4 FILION, Basile 15 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 2:09.63
5 BOUTIN, Charles-Antoine 14  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu 2:27.16
6 AZIZ, Adam 16  Club Aquatique St Michel 2:41.26
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